

Fee Schedule

For International Students Effective on September 1, 2019 Details may be subject to change

		Regular G9 to G12	Top University Elite Program	UT Elite Program	Remarks
Application Fee		C\$280	C\$280	C\$280	Non-refundable
Tuition		Tuition C\$17,600/year (8 credits)	Tuition C\$17,600/year (8 credits)	Tuition C\$17,600/year (8 credits)	English language course tuition are one-time fees
		IELTS C\$6,800 ESL C\$6,600	IELTS C\$6,800 ESL C\$6,600	IELTS C\$6,800 ESL C\$6,600	ESL tuition is C\$2,200/level Non-refundable unless visa application is rejected by CIC
			Extra service charge C\$10,000	Extra service charge C\$10,000	
Service Fees	Bank and Mobile Account Opening	C\$200	N/A	N/A	
	Airport Transfer	C\$100		,	
Custod ianship	Application Fee	C\$100			Non-refundable
	Custodianship Fee	C\$100/month (will be charged for 1 month if less than 1 month)			For students who are less than 18 years old
International Student Insurance		C\$600/year			Mandatory for all international students
Miscellaneous Fees		C\$500			
		Including facility fees, extra-curricular activity fees, textbooks, etc.			
School Residence		C\$1,400/month (including basic furnishing and 3 meals per day, school bus fee is an extra C\$120/month)			Prices may vary depending on local real estate
Homestay Program		C\$1,500/month, additional charges may occur if transportation service is needed (market reference price, including basic furnishing)			market
Security Deposit		C\$500			Will be returned when the student graduates deducting the cost of fixing any damages to school facilities

^{***}Global Education Academy reserves the right for all final explanation***